4544
1|
  R
O
TA
RY
  E
N

0 - without coupling
1 - with couplinga
ORDER EXAMPLES: 1)  AM36-H3-P6-6-05V-R01/W-0
2)  AM58M-H4-B12-30V-A01/D9-1
AMXXX - XX - XXX - XXX - XXX - XXX/X  - X
Connector type /
cable outlet
ONC axial RS10 axial C12, C9 axial ONC radial RS10 radial
C12, C9
radial
Cable axial
(ver. A)
Cable radial
(ver. R)
Cable axial-radial
(ver. AR)
L1 41 mm 41 mm 41 mm 54 mm 53 mm 53 mm 41 mm 41 mm 43 mm
L2 16 mm 9 mm 22 mm 16 mm 9 mm 22 mm 12 mm 12 mm -
L3 M24 M14 M23 M24 M14 M23 - - -
A
L1±1.00.08 A
Ø
6
-0
.0
1
-0
.0
2
0.03 A
Ø
50
h7
C
B
Ø
58
0.08 B
D
10.5±0.5
4
3
3
Ø6
L2
Cable outlet
version A
Cable outlet
version R
E
1MAX
L1±1.0
Connector outlet
version CR
L3
L2
Connector outlet
version CA
3x
12
0°
Ø42
M4x5 3x
0.25 C
30°±5°
60°±5°
D E
L1±1.0
Ø